ADC0841
ADC0841 8-Bit P Compatible A/D Converter
Literature Number: SNAS556
ADC0841
8-Bit µP Compatible A/D Converter
General Description
The ADC0841 is a CMOS 8-bit successive approximation
A/D converter. Differential inputs provide low frequency input

DS008557-21
www.national.com 12
Ordering Information
Temperature Total Unadjusted Error Package
Range ±1⁄2 LSB ±1 LSB Outline
0˚C to +70˚C ADC0841BCN ADC0841CCN N20A Molded Dip
−40˚C to +85˚C ADC0841BCV ADC0841CCV V20A Molded Chip Carrier
14
Physical Dimensions inches (millimeters) unless otherwise noted
Molded Dual-In-Line Package (N)